Product Brochure
MX882000C W-CDMA Measurement Software
For MT8820C Radio Communication Analyzer
MX882000C-011
MX882000C-021
MX882000C-031
MX882000C-032
MX882000C-033

SIB5 Type Auto, SIB5, and SIB5bis can be selected
20  Product Brochure l MX882000C
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No. Name
MT8820C
Main frame
Radio Communication Analyzer
W3320AE
Standard accessories
Power Cord: 	 1 pc
CF Card: 	 1 pc
PC Card Adapter (For CF card): 	 1 pc
MT8820C Operation Manual (CD-ROM):	 1 pc
MT8820C-017
Options
Extended RF Hardware∗1
MT8820C-001
MT8820C-002
MT8820C-003
MT8820C-007
MT8820C-008
MT8820C-011
MT8820C-012
MT8820C-018
MT8820C-043
W-CDMA Measurement Hardware
TDMA Measurement Hardware
CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware
TD-SCDMA Measurement Hardware
LTE Measurement Hardware
Audio Board
Parallel Phone Measurement Hardware
Extended RF 3.4 GHz to 3.8 GHz
(requires MT8820C-017, MT8820C-119, or MT8820C-120)
CDMA2000 Time Offset CAL for GPS SG
(requires MT8820C-003 and MX882002C)
MT8820C-101
MT8820C-102
MT8820C-103
MT8820C-107
MT8820C-108
MT8820C-111
MT8820C-112
MT8820C-119
MT8820C-120
MT8820C-143
MT8820C-177
W-CDMA Measurement Hardware Retrofit
TDMA Measurement Hardware Retrofit
CDMA2000 Measurement Hardware Retrofit
TD-SCDMA Measurement Hardware Retrofit
LTE Measurement Hardware Retrofit
Audio Board Retrofit
Parallel Phone Measurement Hardware Retrofit
Extended RF Hardware for SPM Retrofit
Extended RF Hardware for PPM Retrofit
CDMA2000 Time Offset CAL for GPS SG Retrofit
(requires MT8820C-003 and MX882002C)
TD-SCDMA Measurement Retrofit (requires MT8820C-001)
MX882000C
MX882000C-001
MX882000C-011
MX882000C-013